

1st on A/c Bill
 x x

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work $\rightarrow$ Kathbaza Karat to Totaha Bari					
Agency $\rightarrow$ Shri Nawal Kishor, At - Rajendra Nagar, Madhubani, Bihar					
Agreement No $\rightarrow$ 39/MBD/2022-23					
Date of commencement $\rightarrow$ 30/08/22					
Date of completion $\rightarrow$ 29/05/23					
Actual date of completion $\rightarrow$ 18/3/23					

RECORD - ENTRY					
<u> x x </u>					
9th/1 Cleaning and Grubbing Road Land (By Manual Means) including					
<u> do CF </u>					
14 Nos	x	30 M	x	1.00 M	= 420.00 M ²
14 Nos	x	30 M	x	1.00 M	= 420.00 M ²
2 Nos	x	14 Nos	x	30 M x 1.00 M	= 840.00 M ²
2 Nos	x	14 Nos	x	30 M x 1.00 M	= 840.00 M ²
2 Nos	x	14 Nos	x	30 M x 1.00 M	= 840.00 M ²
2 Nos	x	14 Nos	x	30 M x 1.00 M	= 840.00 M ²
2 Nos	x	14 Nos	x	30 M x 1.00 M	= 840.00 M ²
2 Nos	x	14 Nos	x	30 M x 1.00 M	= 840.00 M ²
2 Nos	x	14 Nos	x	30 M x 1.00 M	= 840.00 M ²

Continuation

ABSTRACT of COST

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1 Clearing and Grubbing Road Land (By Manual Means) including					
to EI					
Qty. vide TM BP (2)					
0.86 Ha	Rs	59726.13/Ha	Rs	51364=0	
Item 2/2 Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved Material					
to EI					
Qty. vide TM BP (18)					
2.785 Ha	Rs	250.00/Ha	Rs	704750=0	
Item 3/3 Const. of GSB by Providing well graded Material					
to EI					
Qty. vide TM BP (4)					
148.73 m ³	Rs	2522.60/m ³	Rs	375217=0	
Item 4/4 Providing laying spreading and Compacting Stone					
to EI					
Qty. vide TM BP (9)					
100.32 m ³	Rs	5154.74/m ³	Rs	517124=0	

Continuation

1683180.00

1683180.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 5/5 Providing laying spreading and compacting stone					
to			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
158.20 m ² GRs		492.6	14/m ² Rs		779315.00
Item 6/6 Providing laying and rolling of close graded premix					
to			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (15)					
2103.40 m ² GRs		244.6	63/m ² Rs		126629.00
Item 7/7 Providing laying and rolling of close graded premix					
to			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (15)					
2109.40 m ² GRs		244.6	63/m ² Rs		516001.00
Item 8/8 Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion					
to			61		
Qty. vide TMBP (15) + (16)					
2109.40 m ² + 10987.50 m ²					
13096.90 m ² GRs		20.42	42/m ² Rs		267439.00

Continuation

3372562.00

337256216

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 9/9 Providing and laying semi dense Bituminous concrete with					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					
274.70 M ³ GRs 13758.07/M ³ Rs					3779342.00
Item 10/10 Const. of Dry lean Cement concrete					
Sub base over a					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (17)					
15.31 M ³ GRs 5176.36/M ³ Rs					79200.00
Item 11/11 Const. of Panel concrete plain					
Cement concrete					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (17)					
55.62 M ³ GRs 8405.65/M ³ Rs					4334121.00
Item 12/12 KM Stone					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
4 Nos GRs 2645.53/No Rs					10582.00
Item 13/12 250M Stone					
— do — EI —					

Continuation

1157585716

11575857.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TM BP (18)					
19 Nos G Rs 743.87/No Rs					14134.00
1st ¹⁴ /13 Reten reflectorised traffic signs					
— to — EI —					
Qty. vide TM BP (18)					
3.84 m ² G Rs 14716.62/m ² Rs					56512.00
2nd ¹⁵ /14 600 mm equilateral					
— to — EI —					
Qty. vide TM BP (19)					
22 Nos G Rs 4964.64/No Rs					93522.00
2nd ¹⁶ /14 600 mm Circular					
— to — EI —					
Qty. vide TM BP (19)					
10 Nos G Rs 4204.33/No Rs					42043.00
2nd ¹⁷ /14 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
— to — EI —					
Qty. vide TM BP (19)					
8 Nos G Rs 4060.60/No Rs					32485.00
2nd ¹⁸ /14 750 mm Octagon					
— to — EI —					
Qty. vide TM BP (19)					

11814853.00

11819853.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 No. GR 6227.68/ No R					12455.00
Item ¹⁹ / ₁₅ Boundary Pillars					
do ——— EI —					
112.00 No GR 680.53/ No R					76219.00
Item ²⁰ / ₁₇ Planting of trees					
by the road side					
(Avenue trees)					
do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TM B P (19)					
147.00 No GR 1089.33/ No R					160138.00
Item ²¹ / ₁₈ Providing and					
laying of hat					
applied thermoplastic					
do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TM B P (20)					
616.00 m² GR 782.73/ m² R					482162.00
Item ²² / ₁₈ Providing and					
laying of hat					
applied thermoplastic					
do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TM B P (20)					
275.00 m² GR 878.06/ m² R					241467.00

12787293.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 23/19 Providing and fixing of typical MM GSY					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP					
4 Nos GRs 10650.40/M ²					42602.00
Item 24/20 Painting on parapet wall (Black & white)					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (21) + (22)					
358.56 M ² + 344.80 M ²					
703.36 M ² GRs 113.77/M ²					80021.00
Item 25/21 Plastering with Cement Mortar					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (21) + (22)					
123.84 M ² + 121.60 M ²					
245.44 M ² GRs 186.71/M ²					45826.00
Rs 1,29,55,742.00					
Add 13% (GST+LC) Rs (+) 16,84,248.00					
Add SF (+) Rs (+) 100383.00					
Rs 1,47,40,372.00					
M/18/12/23 18/3/23 TE					147,40,371.00
18/02/2023 AE					
C/S					

Continuation

20/3/23

Attachment letter No. 49 Dt. 23/03/2023

Amt - 148,20,000.00